COUNTY OF SAN LUIS OBISPO
DEPARTMENT OF AIRPORTS
Courtney Johnson, C.M., C.A.E. Director

Hangar Waitlist for Site N T-Hangars
SLO County Airport (SBP)

Position Name

OCoOoNOULLhAE, WN=-

52y, )

Ack, W
She, D
Hol, M
Gov, F
Has, M
Jac, T

Cha, F
Fre, K
Ost, M
Poz, C
For, W
Cli, J

Sch, T
Pas, T
Tho, E
Wag, M
Bov, |

Sza, C
Cav, C
Rin, E

Rob, T
Syd, B
Wei, W
Mou, T
Dan, W

Date Added

10/14/2015
2/9/2017
10/10/2019
12/7/2020
2/2/2021
2/26/2021
5/14/2021
6/13/2021
8/27/2021
9/3/2021
12/20/2021
1/4/2022
1/7/2022
2/5/2022
4/12/2022
5/2/2022
5/4/2022
6/3/2022
6/14/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
8/8/2022
9/10/2022
9/29/2022
9/30/2022
10/5/2022
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Hangar Size
(Preference)
Large
Large
Large
Medium
Large
Medium
Medium
Medium
Large
Medium
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Large
Small
Medium
Medium
Medium
Small
Small
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Position Name

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Wes, |
Coe, T
Pit, E
How, K
Col, P
Fal, K
Mar, L
Syd, B
Sta, A
Sau, O
Oomi, S
Wor, S
Wal, M
Gun, K
Sch, E
Ute, T
Vig, J
Kin, R
Oli, P
Car, M
Mut, T
Sha, R
Won, R
Wal, C
Twi, T
Wil, R
Mil, D
Sid, ]
Hod, B
Sho, M

Date Added

10/20/2022
11/20/2022
12/8/2022
12/29/2022
12/30/2022
1/12/2023
1/15/2023
1/23/2023
2/22/2023
5/4/2023
11/21/2023
11/22/2023
1/15/2024
2/20/2024
3/19/2024
4/22/2024
5/15/2024
6/26/2024
6/28/2024
71212024
7/10/2024
8/23/2024
8/26/2024
12/13/2024
4/17/2025
5/22/2025
5/28/2025
6/17/2025
8/12/2025
8/25/2025
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Hangar Size
(Preference)
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Medium
Medium
Medium
Small
Small
Small
Small
Medium
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Medium
Small
Small
Small
Small
Large
Large
Small
Small
Small
Small



